302.

311,
313.
315.
317.
318.

320.

33

TABLE No. 4—continued.
ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS—continued,

SOUTHLAND.
Wallace County.

Colac — Round Hill Road

Southland County.

Garston-Nevis .. ..

Maitland — Little Waikaka

Waikaia Dredges Road (repairs) ...
Waikaka Valley Road — Dredging claims
Waikaka Valley Main Road

Stewart Island County.
Stewart Island roads

Expenditure for year ended 31st March, 1910
Expenditure for previous years

Total expenditure to 31st March, 1910, on Roads on Goldfields ...

600

50
100
100
100
200

516

o

SCooCo@

7

o &

cCoooC

6

£1,666 7 6

£

. d.
40,829 18 3

828,823 9 2

£869,663 7 b



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

