TABLE No. 4—continued. ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS—continued.

SOUTHLAND.

Wallace	County.
// WVV ~ C C	o o will g ,

	" wow	c County	<i>y</i> •				
302. Colac - Round Hill Road		•••	•••	•••	 £ 600	8. 0	d. 0
•	Southla	nd Coun	ty.				
311. Garston-Nevis					50	0	0
313. Maitland – Little Waikaka	•••			•••	 100	ő	0
315. Waikaia Dredges Road (repairs)					 100	ő	ő
317. Waikaka Valley Road - Dredging			•••	•••	 100	Ō	Ū
318. Waikaka Valley Main Road				•••	 200	0	0
320. Stewart Island roads		•••	•••		 £1,666	7	6 -6
Expenditure for year ended 3 Expenditure for previous yes		h, 1910 			 40,829 828,823	8. 18 9	d. 3 2
Total expenditure to 31s	t March,	1910, on	Roads on	Goldfields	 £869,653	7	5 —